NOTICE OF A MEETING OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT
OF CALDWELL COUNTY, TEXAS

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will be
held on Tuesday, October 22, 2024 at 9:00 AM in 110 S Main St. 2nd Floor, Lockhart, Texas at
which time the following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

A.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE U.S. AND TEXAS FLAGS:
(Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas Flag; I pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible.)

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

Items or comments from Court members or staff.

CITIZENS' COMMENTS:

At this time any person may speak to Commissioners Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County
Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person. No action will
be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court
does retain the right to correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the
balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day.) Citizens' Comments may be submitted to the
Court by using the form found at: http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell. CommissionersCourtForm

CONSENT AGENDA:
(The following consent items may be acted upon in one motion.)

F.1 To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders in the amount of $2,681,659.42.
F.2 To approve County Payroll payment in the amount of $442,439.75 (09/22/2024 - 10/05/2024).

F.3 To approve County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of $131,529.52 (09/22/2024 - 10/05/2024).
F.4 To accept the September 2024 Tax Collection Report from the Caldwell County Appraisal District.
F.5 To pay bond for Gloria Garcia, County Treasurer.

F.6 To accept and acknowledge the completion of Caldwell County Tax Assessor Office conducted by
Auditor's Office on September 11, 2024.

F.7 To accept Caldwell County Constable PCT. 2 September 2024 Report.

PUBLIC HEARING @ 9:30 A.M.:

G.1 To consider the 2nd Revised Plat of the Town of Fentress Replat of Lot 3 and Lot 4 in Block 7.
DISCUSSION/ACTION ITEMS:

H.1 To approve the 2nd Revised Plat of the Town of Fentress Replat of Lot 3 and Lot 4 in Block 7.


http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtForm

Speaker: Commissioner Theriot/Kasi Miles; Backup: 4; Cost: $0.00

H.2 To approve the Final Plat for Hartland Ranch Subdivision, Phase 3 consisting of five lots on
approximately 33.768 acres located on Borchert Loop. Speaker: Commissioner Westmoreland/Kasi
Miles; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00

H.3 To approve fiscal surety necessary to record the final plat for Bollinger Phase 2. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Commissioner Westmoreland/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 4; Cost: $58,682.62

H.4 To approve the Final Plat for Bollinger, Phase 2 consisting of 110 lots on approximately 21.652
acres located on FM 2720 north of Bobwhite Road and Bollinger Blvd. Speaker: Commissioner
Westmoreland/Kasi Miles; Backup: 5; Cost: $0.00

H.5 To discuss and take possible action on the maintenance of Greenhouse Road. Speaker:
Commissioner Theriot; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00

H.6 To accept public streets and drainage in Lytton Hills Phase 1 as complete and ready to begin the
two-year performance period as evidenced by a security/cash deposit in the amount of $289,027.60.
Speaker: Judge Haden/Commissioner Thomas/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 2; Cost: $289,027.60

H.7 To approve an Ordinance prohibiting the placement of signs on a right-of-way of public roads and
imposing criminal prosecution for violation. Speaker: Commissioner Thomas/Richard Sitton;
Backup: 7; Cost: $0.00

H.8 To approve the reappointment of Will Conley and Commissioner Ed Theriot to the 2025 CAMPO
Technical Advisory Committee (TAC). Speaker: Judge Haden/Commissioner Theriot; Backup: 5;
Cost: $0.00

H.9 Regarding the burn ban. Speaker: Judge Haden/Hector Rangel; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00

H.10 To approve Budget Amendment #30 for County Clerk administrative salaries. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 2; Cost: $10,400.00

H.11 To approve updates to the Internal Auditor job description. Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow;
Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00

H.12 To approve solicitation for RFP 24CCPO5P external audit firm requirements. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 10; Cost: $0.00

H.13 Authorization to solicit request for qualifications (RFQ) regarding Caldwell County PID
Administrator Consultation Services. Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 19; Cost:
$0.00

H.14 To approve REQ03298 City of Lockhart Radio System Blanket PO for FY 24-25. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Merari Gonzales; Backup: 3; Cost: $140,000.00

H.15 To approve City of Lockhart invoice RSM24-25-294 in the amount of $36,239.25. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Merari Gonzales; Backup: 1; Cost: $36,239.25

H.16 To approve City of Lockhart EMS invoice in the amount of $29,166.66. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Merari Gonzales; Backup: 1; Cost: $29,166.66

H.17 To approve submitting a grant application for the Texas Indigent Defense Commission (TIDC) FY
2025 Formula Grant. Speaker: Judge Haden/Amber Quinley; Backup: 5; Cost: $0.00

H.18 To approve submitting grant application(s) to the Texas Veterans Commission Fund for Veterans'
Assistance for General Assistance and Housing for Texas Heroes. Speaker: Judge Haden/Amber



Quinley/Sara Love; Backup: 42; Cost: $0.00
EXECUTIVE SESSION:

I.1  Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.87: Deliberation regarding economic
development negotiations associated with Project Wingspan. Speaker: Commissioner Theriot/Emily
Mathes; Backup: 0; Cost: $0.00

1.2 Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.87: Deliberation regarding economic
development negotiations associated with Project Chestnut. Speaker: Commissioner Theriot/Emily
Mathes; Backup: 0; Cost: $0.00

I.3  Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.87: Deliberation regarding economic
development negotiations associated with Project Garden. Speaker: Commissioner Theriot/Emily
Mathes; Backup: 0; Cost: $0.00

ADJOURNMENT:

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas, reserves the
right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above. The
Court may adjourn for matters that may relate to: Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about
Pending or Contemplated Litigation or Settlement Offers); Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with
Attorney when the Attorney's Obligations Under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas
Conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real
Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Prospective Gift Donations); Texas Government Code
Section 551.074 (Deliberations about Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices or Security Audits); Texas
Government Code Section 551.084 (Exclusion of Witness from Hearing); Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Deliberations
about Economic Development Negotiations); and Texas Government Code Section 551.089 (Deliberations about Security Devices
or Security Audits). In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce the section of the
Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is
wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be
made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge's Office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

Notice: Any documents linked to an item listed in this Agenda are subject to change both after posting and after discussion and vote during

the Commissioners Court meeting. A copy of this Notice has been posted on the outdoor bulletin board located at the Caldwell County
Courthouse, 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas 78644. Said place is readily accessible to the general public at all times, and will remain

posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of the meeting. A copy of this Notice has also been posted online at

the County's website at https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell. CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo.


https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo

AGENDA DATE:

Type of Agenda Item:

Subject:

Costs:
Agenda Speakers:
Backup Materials:

Total # of Pages:

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.1

Caldwell County Agenda Item

October 22, 2024
Recurring Payment

To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders
in the amount of $2,681,659.42.

$2,681,659.42
Judge Haden/Danie Teltow
Attached
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Caldwell County, TX

Expense Approval Register
Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
CHERYL EASTLAND 24CV-07611 COUNTY COURT CAUSE #24  JP REFUNDS & DISCOUNTS 001-1000-0140 1,205.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  QRT 3 2024 QTR 32024 - JP 2 224-00202  JP DUE TO State-Failureto A 001-2730 570.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  QRT 3 2024 QTR 3 2024 - JP 4 224-00402  JP DUE TO State-Failureto A 001-2730 198.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  QRT 3 2024 QTR 3 2024 - JP 3 224-00302  JP DUE TO State-Failureto A 001-2730 366.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  QRT 3 2024 QTR 32024 -JP 1224-00102  JP DUE TO State-Failureto A 001-2730 504.00
NET DATA SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 1 JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (nee  001-1281 238.00
NET DATA SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 2 JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (nee  001-1281 366.00
NET DATA SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 3 JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (nee  001-1281 130.00
NET DATA SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 4 JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (nee  001-1281 148.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV ~ SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 2 CC DUE TO ADR-Alternative 001-2308 100.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV ~ SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 4 CC DUE TO ADR-Alternative 001-2308 90.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV ~ SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 3 CC DUE TO ADR-Alternative 001-2308 90.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV ~ SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 CC CC DUE TO ADR-Alternative 001-2308 375.00
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV ~ SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 DC CC DUE TO ADR-Alternative 001-2308 624.86
CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV ~ SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP 1 CC DUE TO ADR-Alternative 001-2308 150.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL  SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP3 DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 1,257.36
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL  SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP4 DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 2,489.85
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL  SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP2 DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 3,419.73
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL  SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 JP1 DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIE ~ 001-2835 1,566.67
13,888.47
Department :2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 72597158 2024-2025 EMPLOYEE BONDING: 72597  EMPLOYEE BONDING 001-2120-2070 875.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 767523-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2120-3110 167.65
CARD SERVICE CENTER 2632895 TRAINING - LODGING TRAINING 001-2120-4810 363.08
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 1,405.73
Department :2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 90087 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-2130-3050 385.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 770616-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2130-3110 399.73
TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 96015 envelopes OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2130-3110 227.41
TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 96015 1099s OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2130-3110 439.72
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 1,451.86
Department :2150 - COUNTY CLERK
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 2023223 REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS Remote Site Trans Fees 001-2150-3145 75.03
NETPROTEC, LLC 4360 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2150-3110 84.87
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 159.90
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE ~ 234599-202409-1 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTION DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-3200-3050 75.00
THOMSON REUTERS 8500821567 PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATIONS 001-3200-4315 309.00
THOMSON REUTERS 850823923 PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATIONS 001-3200-4315 441.00
THOMSON REUTERS 850912934 PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATIONS 001-3200-4315 114.82
DEWITT POTH & SON 770235-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3200-3110 447.12
THOMSON REUTERS 850809085 PUBLICATIONS PUBLICATIONS 001-3200-4315 309.00
CITIBANK NA 61914 TRAINING - C. BENIOST LOD TRAINING 001-3200-4810 376.05
CITIBANK NA 61915 TRAINING - LODGING: C. GO  TRAINING 001-3200-4810 376.05
CITIBANK NA 61916 TRAINING - LODGING: A. MO  TRAINING 001-3200-4810 376.05
CITIBANK NA 61917 A TRAINING - LODGING: F. WE ~ TRAINING 001-3200-4810 250.70
CITIBANK NA 61917 B TRAINING - LODGING: F. WE ~ TRAINING 001-3200-4810 125.35
CITIBANK NA 61918 Conference Courtyard Marri TRAINING 001-3200-4810 606.05
CITIBANK NA 61919 Conference Courtyard Marri TRAINING 001-3200-4810 606.05
CITIBANK NA 61920 Conference Courtyard Marri ~ TRAINING 001-3200-4810 606.05
CITIBANK NA 61921 Conference Courtyard Marri TRAINING 001-3200-4810 606.05
10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM Page 1 of 12
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
CITIBANK NA 61922 Conference Courtyard Marri TRAINING 001-3200-4810 606.05
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 6,230.39
Department : 3201 - ENVIRONMENTAL TASK FORCE
T7 ENTERPRISES, LLC 58237 DISPOSAL FEES DISPOSAL FEES 001-3201-3151 340.00
CITIBANK NA 7401-45185 TRAINING TRAINING 001-3201-4810 112.50
Department 3201 - ENVIRONMENTAL TASK FORCE Total: 452.50
Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 769687-0 MACHINERY & EQUIP MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-3220-5310 42.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 769725-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3220-3110 162.51
DEWITT POTH & SON 769799-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3220-3110 71.97
DEWITT POTH & SON C769725-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3220-3110 -28.95
DEWITT POTH & SON 769502-0 Invoice 769502-0 60433 File MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-3220-5310 2,500.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 769738-0 60433 File, Lat, 5 DR, 42", GY  MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-3220-5310 2,500.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 769718-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3220-3110 98.65
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 020-154929 POSTAGE POSTAGE 001-3220-3120 122.50
Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 5,468.68
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
CASE J. DARWIN 18-196 18-196 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 13.00
CASE J. DARWIN 18-196 18-196 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,237.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-079 / 23-080 23-079 / 23-080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-079 / 23-080 23-079 / 23-080 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,400.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-125 23-125 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-125 23-125 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 960.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-2152 23-215 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 600.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-253 23-253 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 23-253 23-253 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,870.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 20-2282 20-228 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 960.00
COMAL COUNTY TREASURER  2024C ADMIN EXPENSES: JULY, AUG  ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT 001-3230-4011 4,301.25
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 21-2452 21-245 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 780.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 22-052 22-052 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,320.00
LEON TRANSLATIONS 24002 ADMINISTRATIOVE EXPENDI ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT 001-3230-4011 375.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 20-356 20-356 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 650.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 21-0312 21-031 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. 21-220 21-220 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 650.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 770129-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3230-3110 41.95
WALTER S. DEAN, SR. DCCR-24-113 DCCR-24-113 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,000.00
ADAM D. ROWINS DCFL-24-244 DCFL-24-244 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 133.00
ADAM D. ROWINS DCFL-24-268 DCFL-24-268 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 301.00
ADAM D. ROWINS DCFL-24-269 DCFL-24-269 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 154.00
ADAM D. ROWINS DCFL-24-271 DCFL-24-271 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 98.00
ADAM D. ROWINS DCFL-24-279 DCFL-24-279 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 49.00
RAUL ORTEGON Il 22-036 22-036 ADULT - INVESTIGATIONS 001-3230-4090 2,500.00
DWIGHT E. PESCHEL 10/1/2024 COURT ADMINISTRATION COURT ADMINISTRATION 001-3230-4020 44.89
THE CASEY LAW FIRM DCCR-24-210 DCCR-24-210 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM DCCR-24-210 DCCR-24-210 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 280.00
LEON TRANSLATIONS 23979 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT 001-3230-4011 250.00
TAMMY ADAMS CSR 09262024 VISITING COURT REPORTERS  VISITING COURT REPORTERS  001-3230-4030 648.47
LEON TRANSLATIONS 23980 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT 001-3230-4011 250.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 23-093 23-+093 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3230-4080 5.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 23-093 23-+093 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3230-4160 1,275.00
RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 3095364775 District Judge OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3230-3110 88.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 23,254.56
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
LEON TRANSLATIONS 24003 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT 001-3240-4011 125.00
PETER DAVID REED 24CR-50485 24CR-50485 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 650.00
COLIN WISE 24CR-50639 24CR-50639 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 400.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24CR-50643 24CR-50643 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 600.00
DAVID MENDOZA 24CR-50672 24CR-50672 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 450.00
ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE  24CR-50682 / 49710 24CR-50682 / 49710 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 10.00
10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM Page 2 of 12
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE ~ 24CR-50682 / 49710 24CR-50682 / 49710 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 490.00
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 48787 48787 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 200.00
MICHAEL M. LEE 50249 50249 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 700.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24JUV-3029 24JUV-3029 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3240-4180 500.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 770154-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3240-3110 43.44
DEWITT POTH & SON 770159-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3240-3110 27.50
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24CR-50504 24CR-50504 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 5.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24CR-50504 24CR-50504 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 595.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 33253 33253 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 300.00
LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 47826 47826 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 500.00
MIKE LUNA LAW 49681 49681 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 500.00
LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 50122 50122 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 900.00
DAN MCCORMACK 23CR-50370 23CR-50370 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 500.00
COLIN WISE 24CR-50555 24CR-50555 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 250.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 24CR-50678 24CR-50678 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 300.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 47246 / 24CR-50644 47246 / 24CR-50644 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 10.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 47246 / 24CR-50644 47246 / 24CR-50644 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 990.00
COLIN WISE 49638 / 49474 29638 / 49474 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 250.00
SUMMER BENFORD 23CR-50364 23CR-50364 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 5.00
SUMMER BENFORD 23CR-50364 23CR-50364 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 495.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 327080953 JUROR EXPENSES JUROR EXPENSE 001-3240-4820 55.59
CARD SERVICE CENTER 378092 JUROR EXPENSES JUROR EXPENSE 001-3240-4820 7.46
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24JUV-3030 24JUV-3030 JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR  001-3240-4180 400.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24CR-50553 24CR-50553 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX  001-3240-4080 5.00
EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 24CR-50553 24CR-50553 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 595.00
DAN MCCORMACK 24CR-50438 24CR-50438 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 1,100.00
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 387064721001 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3240-3110 122.04
LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 49664 49664 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE ~ 001-3240-4160 500.00
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 12,581.03

Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
DEWITT POTH & SON 769768-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3251-3110 54.75
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 9180 TRAINING: JP SEMINAR - LUB  TRAINING 001-3251-4810 180.00
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 9180 TRAINING: JP SEMINAR - LUB  TRAINING 001-3251-4810 150.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 768547-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3251-3110 115.00
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 499.75

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 9132 TRAINING: JP SEMINAR - C.C  TRAINING 001-3252-4810 150.00
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 9132 TRAINING: JP SEMINAR - C. C  TRAINING 001-3252-4810 180.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 860 POSTAGE POSTAGE 001-3252-3120 438.00
LOWER COLORADO RIVER A TCI0008979 Motorola APX 4000 MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-3252-5310 4,680.05
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 5,448.05

Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 9046 TRAINING: JP SEMINAR GALV  TRAINING 001-3253-4810 330.00
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 330.00

Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1JCV-FH7J-1HPL OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3254-3110 118.27
Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 118.27

Department :4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE  245302-202409-1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 80.40
ARCHIVESOCIAL, INC 314650 Archive Social Standard Subs ~ MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 7,188.00
MALLORY SAFETY AND SUPP 3644088 Flex Badges MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 1,180.00
JON CRAIGMILE 86931 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 101.20
ANGEL ARMOR, LLC SO11710 2 Uniform Carriers MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 811.00
WATCH SYSTEMS LLC 61501 Annual Renewal MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 4,200.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 8/29/2024 E. LARIVEE TRAINING - SAT CONF 2024 R TRAINING 001-4300-4810 325.00
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1MRF-PHR4-7KHJ OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 19.98
CODE 3 ASSOCIATES P4382 Module B Training E. Spahn TRAINING 001-4300-4810 550.00
PROGRESSIVE MICROTECHN 24-0919 PMI Evidence Tracker Annual ~ MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 695.00
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 387993231001 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 115.49
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ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 387994085001 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 9.73
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 134N-TTYF-77VC OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4300-3130 35.39
FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T  287301244412X10032024 Additional SIM Cards MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4300-5310 660.00
CODE 3 ASSOCIATES P4361 Module A Training E. Spahn TRAINING 001-4300-4810 550.00
DEFENSE TECHNOLOGY LLC- 140980 Training. Lt. Harrison / Sgt. C.  TRAINING 001-4300-4810 995.00
DEFENSE TECHNOLOGY LLC- 140985 Training. Lt. Harrison / Sgt. C.  TRAINING 001-4300-4810 995.00
Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 18,511.19
Department :4310 - COUNTY JAIL
GRAINGER 9267722842 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 166.87
GRAINGER 9267722859 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 60.19
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740197702 Uniform Services OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 102.06
PELLERIN LAUNDRY MACHIN  INV400027355 Triage Washing Machine REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 589.64
PARTS TOWN, LLC 2103199988 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 113.96
PARTS TOWN, LLC 2103226632 Water Pump REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 516.10
GRAINGER 9210345345 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 41.20
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 387994084001 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 318.93
GRAINGER 9256891095 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 183.40
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 5038382575 Flowers Baking FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 759.88
FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 93466321 Farmer Brothers Co. FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 360.60
JAN FORD MUSTIN PH.D, P.C. 10257 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS: P.ROJ EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 001-4310-4135 350.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740196017 Uniform Services OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 102.06
JAN FORD MUSTIN PH.D, P.C. 10280 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS: M. RE EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 001-4310-4135 350.00
BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR  27-09-2024 Counseling Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 1,200.00
GRAINGER 9265135096 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 21.41
CARD SERVICE CENTER 9/24/2024 J. D. RAMIREZ TRAINING - 9/8/2024 CONFE  TRAINING 001-4310-4810 492.20
CARD SERVICE CENTER 9/9/2024 W. CLAY TRAINING - 9/8/2024 CONFE  TRAINING 001-4310-4810 492.20
Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 6,220.70
Department :4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. UNIV0039992 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4321-3110 223.16
CITY OF AUSTIN - WIRELESS 6400-22_CALD_CO-052024 7 MACHINERY & EQUIP MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4321-5310 42.48
BLUE360 MEDIA IN2409239047 OFFICE SUPPLIES - CIVILPRO  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4321-3110 132.60
Department 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 398.24
Department :4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3
TEXAS STATE TUBES 10/22/2024 REIMBURSEME RIVER PATROL - REIMBURSE River Patrol 001-4323-1160 637.92
Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 637.92
Department :4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE# 87618 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 335.00
THE POLICE AND SHERIFFSP 110159 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4324-3110 17.60
APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.; ST 444913 Stalker Il Stationary Radar MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-4324-5310 1,570.00
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 87361 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 265.00
SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 87375 UNIFORMS UNIFORMS-Expenses 001-4324-3140 65.00
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 15663555 2024-2025 EMPLOYEE BONDING 15663 EMPLOYEE BONDING 001-4324-2070 50.00
GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. INV1017899 TRAINING TRAINING 001-4324-4810 387.80
Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 2,690.40
Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
EWEAC 10/1/2024 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 700.00
EWEAC 10-01-2024 EWEAC FY 24-25 Blanket PO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 7,875.00
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1097082 2024 1097082 VIN 7553 2024 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 1342537 2024 1342537 VIN 7289 2024 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 001-6510-4853 7.50
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE ~ 2024/EFC/9/4 AUTOPSY FEES: E. R. CORDER  AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 490.00
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE  2024/EXM/9/2 Transport AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 440.00
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE  2024/PLK/9/6 AUTOPSY FEES: P. L. KNOPP AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 440.00
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE ~ 2024/RAHE/9/6 AUTOPSY FEES: R. A. HERNA  AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 490.00
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE ~ 2024/UM/9/25 AUTOPSY FEES: UNIDENTIFIE ~ AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 490.00
CAPITAL AREA COUNCILOF G 2025RPS 151 FY2025 Air Quality Program DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6510-3050 2,742.00
CHARLES E. LAURENCE, M.D. 89539 BLANKET PO - Medical Direct ~MEDICAL DIRECTOR 001-6510-4100 1,000.00
STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN 241001 FY 23-24 Steven Crain Financ ~ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 1,760.00
STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN 241002 FY 23-24 Steven Crain Financ  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 720.12
CALDWELL-TRAVIS SWCD 100324 FY 2025 Annual Contribution ~ DONATIONS 001-6510-3200 900.00
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JOHN P. CYRIER 797 Consulting Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 5,365.00
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 588175A-100424 Enterprise Repairs & Mainte Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENAN  001-6510-4841 364.00
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 588175A-100424 Enterprise Lease Vehicle Leases 001-6510-4851 49,301.91
GREATER AUSTIN ECONOMIC 1531 2024 Pledge Form ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 001-6510-3220 10,000.00
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE 2024/MMR/4/28 Transport AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 440.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300008216 AUTOPSY FEES - 12/22/23 Z. AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 3,778.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300008216 AUTOPSY FEES - 1/19/2024 A AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 3,891.00
AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOIN 176116 Capital Improvements Plan & PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 4,292.59
CAPITAL AREA COUNCILOF G 2025M 170 2025 Annual Membership du  DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6510-3050 2,492.95
GRANICUS LLC 189090 Invoice # 189090 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 11,896.28
HILL COUNTRY SPRINGS 313877 monthly water supply OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6510-3110 48.99
WORK QUEST, F/K/A TIBH IN SINV0225826 ATI Shredding Service PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 120.00
QUADIENT LEASING USA, IN Q1520744 FY 23-24 Monthly Lease RENTALS 001-6510-4610 207.45
FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T  287301244412X10032024 FistNet HotSpot FAX & INTERNET 001-6510-4425 4,110.33
QUADIENT LEASING USA, IN Q1523617 FY 23-24 Monthly Lease RENTALS 001-6510-4610 468.30
DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 000002292 Blanket PO Doucet Services PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 2,176.25
STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN 240902 FY 23-24 Steven Crain Financ  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-6510-4110 2,310.00
O'BANNON FUNERAL HOME 9/25/2024B. S. PEYTON AUTOPSY FEE: B.S. PEYTON AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 800.00
O'BANNON FUNERAL HOME 9/8/24 M. RIOS AUTOPSY FEES: M. RIOS AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 800.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300008813 AUTOPSY FEES: G.EVANDER AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 7,782.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300008816 5/21/24 ). A. IMENEZ-VEGA AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 1,207.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300008816 6/15/24 B. ). ARZOLA-SORIN AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 3,891.00
TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICALEX 3300008825 AUTOPSY FEES: 7/22/24 ). W.  AUTOPSY 001-6510-4123 3,891.00

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 137,696.17

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

LOCKHART HARDWARE 54885/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 43.32
DEWITT POTH & SON 769505-1 Multifold Towels OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 156.06
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54904/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 14.97
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54908/1 UNIT RD/SANITATION MAINT  UNIT ROAD/SANITION 001-6520-3620 69.96
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54911/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 104.40
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54921/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 9.04
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54922/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 68.96
TELLUS EQUIPMENT SOLUTI P04775 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 65.58
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54939/1 SCOTT ANNEX LW.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHAR  001-6520-3540 6.99
TEXAS AIRSYSTEMS INSER-000054801 AAON Compressor Replacem  JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHART  001-6520-3550 5,899.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54961/1 SCOTT ANNEX LW.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHAR  001-6520-3540 26.98
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54963/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 21.95
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54965/1 SCOTT ANNEX LW.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHAR  001-6520-3540 17.77
WASTE CONNECTIONS - SUP 13569689V150 LYTTON SPRINGS Lytton Springs Annex 001-6520-3660 111.78
CITIBANK NA 837920491 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 237.07
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 122390531 Shipping OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 41.99
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 122390531 Oreck Floor Machine OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 439.95
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 122390531 Scrubbing Brush OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 67.90
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 122390531 Scrubbing Pads OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 26.50
CITIBANK NA 429320320 SLATER BUILDING SLATER BUILDING-LULING 001-6520-3570 453.62
CITIBANK NA 147231503 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 94.17
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2409-667373 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 19.95
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54747/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 27.96
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 16KC-DCV1-11VF OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 147.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54772/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 9.99
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54787/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 32.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54794/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 74.97
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54801/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 47.97
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54807/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 21.19
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1VRT-4479-3PRR OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 24.37
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2409-668082 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 16.76
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4206426825 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 86.47
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54827/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 18.77
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54830/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 29.98
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54831/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 69.58
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DEWITT POTH & SON 767448-1 Supply order OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 280.92
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54845/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 19.99
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54849/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 7.99
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54852/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 24.06
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54857/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 11.18
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54860/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 26.16
CITIBANK NA 22111932 CM ON LOWES INV 8379204 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 -18.07
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2409-668735 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 31.90
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54863/1 COURTHOUSE CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 98.66
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54865/1 COURTHOUSE MAINTENANC  CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 12.58
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54869/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 32.71
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54870/1 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 19.99
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54882/1 COURTHOUSE MAINT CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUS  001-6520-5120 8.99
DEWITT POTH & SON 769505-0 Multifold Towels OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 1,794.69
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4204378621 JUSTICE CENTER OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 65.94
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 11,022.61
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097493 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 344.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097555 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 29.52
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097556 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 16.20
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097506 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 215.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097568 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 29.52
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097540 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 344.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097543 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 215.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097576 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 29.52
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG 08312024 ADVERTISING ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 255.00
CITIBANK NA 09172024 TRAINING: AARO CENTRALT  TRAINING 001-6560-4810 200.00
HOPPY HADEN 10/1/2024 TRAINING - MARKETING TRIP  TRAINING 001-6560-4810 912.57
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA 1100021272 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6560-3050 150.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097613 Lockhart Post Register Ads ADVERTISING AND LEGAL N 001-6560-4310 903.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 3,643.33
Department : 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER
SARA LOVE 9/30/2024 TRANSPORTATION - VETERA TRANSPORTATION 001-6570-4260 101.50
Department 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 101.50
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 69015 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6580-3110 415.18
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 415.18
Department : 6590 - PURCHASING
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 72596023 2024-2025 EMPLOYEE BONDING - M. G EMPLOYEE BONDING 001-6590-2070 175.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097410 ADVERTISING: EVAC CENTER ~ ADVERTISING 001-6590-4310 195.84
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097667 ADVERTISING: RFB - JAIL FO ADVERTISING 001-6590-4310 17.00
AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1HF3-CG9V-1IMWG OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6590-3110 221.55
CITIBANK NA 3758 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6590-3050 95.00
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097675 ADVERTISING: COUNTY ASSE  ADVERTISING 001-6590-4310 19.72
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00097678 ADVERTISING: COUNTY VEHI  ADVERTISING 001-6590-4310 19.72
CITIBANK NA 983 POSTAGE POSTAGE 001-6590-3120 30.45
CITIBANK NA 0034351417 ADVERTISING ADVERTISING 001-6590-4310 194.90
Department 6590 - PURCHASING Total: 969.18
Department :6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 020-155601 Inv. #020-155601 COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 1,335.60
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474907 Incode Core Financials COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 19,298.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474907 Incode Personnel Manageme  COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 13,471.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474907 Incode Cashiering COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 2,194.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474907 Incode ESS Time & Attendan COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 3,759.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474907 Incode Core Project Accounti  COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 2,983.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474907 Incode Tyler content manage  COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 6,867.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 092024 Splashtop Subscription Rene MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-6610-5310 3,192.75
LOCAL LINUX, INC 85169 OUTSIDE SERVICES - IT SUPP Outside Services 001-6610-4840 20,740.00
LOCAL LINUX, INC 85211 Datto Backup COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 3,858.00
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RingCentral, Inc CD_000922252 Blanket PO FY 23-24 RingCen  MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN  001-6610-5310 4,897.38
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 82,595.73
Department : 6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN
CITIBANK NA 037 POSTAGE POSTAGE 001-6630-3120 79.68
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 66866509 2024-2025 EMPLOYEE BONDING 66866 EMPLOYEE BONDING 001-6630-2070 100.00
Department 6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN Total: 179.68
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
CITY OF AUSTIN - WIRELESS 6400-CC_CALD_C0O-052024 7 EMERGENCY OPS CENTER EMERGENCY OPERATIONS C 001-6650-4800 207.66
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0010610532689 TRAINING TRAINING 001-6650-4810 24.40
CARD SERVICE CENTER KXIINA TRAINING - FLIGHT TRAINING 001-6650-4810 308.00
CITIBANK NA RTL1009888 TRAINING - MATERIALS TRAINING 001-6650-4810 399.80
CITIBANK NA 23654049 TRAINING - LODGING TRAINING 001-6650-4810 115.58
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 1,055.44
Department :7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
DEWITT POTH & SON 769742-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-7610-3110 187.35
Department 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 187.35
Department :7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
CITY OF LULING EMS Q22024 APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2024 LULING EMS 001-7620-4340 121,635.13
TRAVIS COUNTY CLERK MH-2024-00874 Mental Health evaluation SANITY HEARINGS 001-7620-4312 607.00
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 122,242.13
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
ELSIE LACY 10/7/2024 B TRANSPORTATION - HAY CO MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY/CO  001-8700-4251 481.23
ELSIE LACY 10/7/2024 C TRAINING - GO TEXAN MEM TRAINING 001-8700-4810 60.00
ELSIE LACY 10/7/2024 D TRAINING - AGRILIFE EXT FAL  TRAINING 001-8700-4810 35.00
ELSIE LACY 10/7/2024 E TRAINING - TEEA CONFEREN  TRAINING 001-8700-4810 160.00
ELSIE LACY 10/7/2024 TRANSPORTATION - TEEA 20 MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY/CO  001-8700-4251 388.87
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 1,125.10
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 460,981.04
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department :1101 - ADMINISTRATION
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54896/1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 194.66
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2410-669228 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 32.30
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54924/1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 49.98
CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 63652 5232964030 RENTALS RENTALS 002-1101-4610 306.92
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740197712 Unit Road Uniform UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 456.90
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740197713 Unit Road Uniform UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 87.66
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4650206241 Unit Road Tires TIRES 002-1101-3190 1,108.28
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4650206246 Unit Road Tires TIRES 002-1101-3190 3,466.20
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 4650206493 Unit Road Tires TIRES 002-1101-3190 911.95
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54959/1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 39.68
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 165163 Flex Base FLEX BASE MATERIALS 002-1101-3143 23,276.76
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2410-278994 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 183.65
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 2410-670205 CULVERT PIPE CULVERT PIPE 002-1101-3116 135.90
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54986/1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 54.49
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4202828209 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 221.07
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4202828359 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 233.41
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4202828472 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 325.60
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403291239 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 15,627.15
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403291240 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,571.87
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403292240 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 15,653.39
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403292241 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 15,223.34
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403297919 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,958.95
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403293465 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 150.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403293466 Dust Control DUST CONTROL 002-1101-4620 100.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403293467 Dust Control DUST CONTROL 002-1101-4620 100.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403293895 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 15,725.55
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403294022 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,644.04
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403294988 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,440.64
10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM Page 7 of 12
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403295339 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 4,865.57
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  IN0598386 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 22.50
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  IN0598403 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 31.50
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  INV0598383 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 22.50
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403297433 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 200.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403297434 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 150.00
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54790/1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 70.50
LOCKHART HARDWARE 54793/1 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 162.07
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403298650 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 100.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403298651 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 50.00
HANSON EQUIPMENT 307178 TIRES TIRES 002-1101-3190 249.32
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403299751 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 125.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403299752 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 100.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403300081 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,506.25
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403300082 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,598.12
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  IN0599120 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 70.00
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  IN0599121 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 35.00
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  IN0599122 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 70.00
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA  IN0599123 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1101-3130 70.00
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740196027 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 489.90
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 2740196028 Unit Road Uniforms UNIFORMS 002-1101-3140 87.66
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403300300 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,598.12
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9403302683 Paving PAVING 002-1101-3106 16,243.85
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 2025013 Blanket PO FY 23-24 FUEL 002-1101-3163 5,565.02
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 47302 RENTALS RENTALS 002-1101-4610 108.40
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY CR09240062 RENTALS RENTALS 002-1101-4610 152.83
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 239,024.45
Department :1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180102 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 49.28
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180141 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 197.78
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180142 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 68.66
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180248 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 169.09
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180258 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 64.85
HOLT TEXAS, LTD., A DIVISIO PIMA0441878 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 31.50
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF R112011236 Service Work For D-10 Dum REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 548.80
LOW PRICE AUTO GLASS W000023248 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 275.00
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF X112053174.01 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 212.21
KYRISH TRUCK CENTER OF A X301204204 Radiator with hardware ford  REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 1,974.30
BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC  CT228067 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 32.03
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180370 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 395.78
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179538 OPERATING SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 -54.00
UNITED AG AND TURF-COU 13573956 Asy JStk Control REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 6,365.56
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179720 OPERATING SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 41.68
AWM OIL TOOLS, INC. 94085 TOOLS AND SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 18.00
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179771 REPAIRS ANDMAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 99.96
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179801 OPERATING SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 486.96
COOPER EQUIPMENT CO. WS23951 Cummins Travel Charges REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 996.06
KYRISH TRUCK CENTER OF A X301204298.01 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 121.25
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179890 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 204.67
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179892 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 -18.00
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179953 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 19.81
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 179958 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 222.99
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180007 SUPPLIES AND TOOLS SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 42.98
STEELE LULING CHEVROLET 110435 REPAIRS AND MAINT REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 22.57
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180080 TOOLS AND SUPPLIES SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 108.44
ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA  PS0O538593-1 Filters for sweeper (RB-1) REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 801.74
ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA  PS0539715-1 50/50 Combo Brushes For R REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 002-1102-4510 1,469.30
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 14,969.25
Department :1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE

XL PARTS, LLC 0416QA2751 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 92.24
10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM Page 8 of 12
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Expense Approval Register

Vendor Name Payable Number

XL PARTS, LLC 0416QC0191
SEAN MATTHEW MANN 180245
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET 330007123
XL PARTS, LLC 0416PW6206
XL PARTS, LLC 0416PW9118

Fund: 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
Department : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474874

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-474874

Fund: 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 3095340022

Fund: 011 - 911 FUND
Department : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP
DEWITT POTH & SON 769523-0

Fund: 016 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
NETPROTEC, LLC 4361

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
NETPROTEC, LLC 4361

Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
NETPROTEC, LLC 4361

Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4

NETPROTEC, LLC 4361

Fund: 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header

Harris County Rentals, LLC 31745-6
Harris County Rentals, LLC 31745-6
CARD SERVICE CENTER 092324
LOWER COLORADO RIVER A TCIO008957

Description (Item)

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

Disaster RecoverRecording01
Web Hosting Recording01/0

Law Library

OFFICE SUPPLIES

JP1 Portage 1500 Support &

JP2 Portage 1500 Support &

JP3 Portage 1500 Support &

JP4 Portage 1500 Support &

Heavy Equipment Tax

Sany SSR80 SD Roller Kit

Luling Hotel Stay-CPost Hom
LCRA Radios

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Account Name Account Number

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3135

Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total:
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total:

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

003-3000-4520
003-3000-4520

Department 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total:
Fund 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND Total:

OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 005-1000-5910

Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total:
Fund 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND Total:

OFFICE SUPPLIES 011-3000-3110

Department 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total:
Fund 011 - 911 FUND Total:

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 016-3251-4520

Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total:

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 016-3252-4520

Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total:

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 016-3253-4520

Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total:

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 016-3254-4520

Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total:
Fund 016 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND Total:

UNIT ROAD EQUIPMENT
UNIT ROAD EQUIPMENT
VETERANS ASSISSTANCE
LCRA- RADIO SYSTEM

019-1000-5167
019-1000-5167
019-1000-4854
019-1000-5173

Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total:

Fund 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund Total:

Grand Total:

Amount

488.71
139.99
5.00
53.34
208.25
987.53

254,981.23

4,934.96
5,646.67

10,581.63
10,581.63

463.00
463.00

463.00

118.90
118.90

118.90

501.28
501.28

501.28
501.28

501.28
501.28

501.28
501.28

2,005.12

328.50
166,500.00
700.00

1,785,000.00

1,952,528.50

1,952,528.50

2,681,659.42

10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM
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Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary
Fund
001 - GENERAL FUND
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
011-911 FUND
016 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
019 - American Rescue Plan Fund

Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Number
001-1000-0140
001-1281
001-2120-2070
001-2120-3110
001-2120-4810
001-2130-3050
001-2130-3110
001-2150-3110
001-2150-3145
001-2308
001-2730
001-2835
001-3200-3050
001-3200-3110
001-3200-4315
001-3200-4810
001-3201-3151
001-3201-4810
001-3220-3110
001-3220-3120
001-3220-5310
001-3230-3110
001-3230-4011
001-3230-4020
001-3230-4030
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4090
001-3230-4160
001-3240-3110
001-3240-4011
001-3240-4080
001-3240-4160
001-3240-4180
001-3240-4820
001-3251-3110
001-3251-4810
001-3252-3120
001-3252-4810
001-3252-5310
001-3253-4810
001-3254-3110
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4810
001-4300-5310
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4135

Account Name

JP REFUNDS & DISCOUN
JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (
EMPLOYEE BONDING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Remote Site Trans Fees
CC DUE TO ADR-Alterna
JP DUE TO State-Failure t
DUE TO GRAVES, HUMP
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PUBLICATIONS
TRAINING

DISPOSAL FEES
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN
COURT ADMINISTRATIO
VISITING COURT REPOR
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INVESTIGATION
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
JUROR EXPENSE

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAINING

POSTAGE

TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
FOOD SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS

Expense Amount
460,981.04
254,981.23

10,581.63
463.00
118.90

2,005.12
1,952,528.50
2,681,659.42

Expense Amount
1,205.00
882.00
875.00
167.65
363.08
385.00
1,066.86
84.87
75.03
1,429.86
1,638.00
8,733.61
75.00
447.12
1,173.82
4,534.45
340.00
112.50
304.18
122.50
5,042.00
129.95
5,176.25
44.89
648.47
38.00
2,500.00
14,717.00
192.98
125.00
35.00
11,265.00
900.00
63.05
169.75
330.00
438.00
330.00
4,680.05
330.00
118.27
362.19
3,415.00
14,734.00
1,120.48
523.05
1,200.00
700.00

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-4310-4510
001-4310-4810
001-4321-3110
001-4321-5310
001-4323-1160
001-4324-2070
001-4324-3110
001-4324-3140
001-4324-4810
001-4324-5310
001-6510-3050
001-6510-3110
001-6510-3200
001-6510-3220
001-6510-4100
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4841
001-6510-4851
001-6510-4853
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3570
001-6520-3620
001-6520-3660
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6560-3050
001-6560-4310
001-6560-4810
001-6570-4260
001-6580-3110
001-6590-2070
001-6590-3050
001-6590-3110
001-6590-3120
001-6590-4310
001-6610-4185
001-6610-4840
001-6610-5310
001-6630-2070
001-6630-3120
001-6650-4800
001-6650-4810
001-7610-3110
001-7620-4312
001-7620-4340
001-8700-4251
001-8700-4810
002-1101-3106
002-1101-3116
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3140
002-1101-3143
002-1101-3163

Account Summary

Account Name

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
River Patrol

EMPLOYEE BONDING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS-Expenses
TRAINING

MACHINERY AND EQUIP
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
DONATIONS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPME
MEDICAL DIRECTOR
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AUTOPSY

FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS

Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE
Vehicle Leases

County Fleet-Tags-Titles
OPERATING SUPPLIES
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKH
SLATER BUILDING-LULIN
UNIT ROAD/SANITION
Lytton Springs Annex
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
TRAINING
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EMPLOYEE BONDING
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE

ADVERTISING
COMPUTER SUPPORT
Outside Services
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
EMPLOYEE BONDING
POSTAGE

EMERGENCY OPERATIO
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
SANITY HEARINGS
LULING EMS

MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY
TRAINING

PAVING

CULVERT PIPE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS

FLEX BASE MATERIALS
FUEL

Expense Amount
1,692.77
984.40
355.76
42.48
637.92
50.00
17.60
665.00
387.80
1,570.00
5,234.95
48.99
900.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
37,215.24
28,830.00
4,110.33
675.75
364.00
49,301.91
15.00
3,131.79
51.74
5,899.00
453.62
69.96
111.78
851.10
453.62
150.00
2,380.76
1,112.57
101.50
415.18
175.00
95.00
221.55
30.45
447.18
53,765.60
20,740.00
8,090.13
100.00
79.68
207.66
847.78
187.35
607.00
121,635.13
870.10
255.00
200,531.84
135.90
1,108.83
1,902.20
23,276.76
5,565.02

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
002-1101-3190
002-1101-4610
002-1101-4620
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-3135
003-3000-4520
005-1000-5910
011-3000-3110
016-3251-4520
016-3252-4520
016-3253-4520
016-3254-4520
019-1000-4854
019-1000-5167
019-1000-5173

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name
TIRES
RENTALS
DUST CONTROL
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOL
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
OPERATING SUPPLIES
SOFTWARE MAINTENAN
OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY
OFFICE SUPPLIES
SOFTWARE MAINTENAN
SOFTWARE MAINTENAN
SOFTWARE MAINTENAN
SOFTWARE MAINTENAN
VETERANS ASSISSTANCE
UNIT ROAD EQUIPMENT
LCRA- RADIO SYSTEM
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
5,735.75
568.15
200.00
1,520.84
13,448.41
987.53
10,581.63
463.00
118.90
501.28
501.28
501.28
501.28
700.00
166,828.50
1,785,000.00
2,681,659.42

Expense Amount
2,681,659.42
2,681,659.42

Packet: APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

10/15/2024 3:35:25 PM
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Caldwell County, TX

Bank: 2022 AP BNK - POOLED CASH-OPERATION-2022

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Payment Register
APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP
01 - Vendor Set 01

Total Vendor Amount

ADAROW ADAM D. ROWINS 735.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 735.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
DCFL-24-244 DCFL-24-244 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 133.00
DCFL-24-268 DCFL-24-268 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 301.00
DCFL-24-269 DCFL-24-269 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 154.00
DCFL-24-271 DCFL-24-271 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 98.00
DCFL-24-279 DCFL-24-279 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 49.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ALLLAN ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REESE LAW FIRM L.L.P. 500.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 500.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
24CR-50682 / 49710 24CR-50682 / 49710 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 500.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AMACOM AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 566.56
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 566.56

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
134N-TTYF-77VC OPERATING SUPPLIES 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 35.39
16KC-DCV1-11VF OPERATING SUPPLIES 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 147.00
1HF3-CGY9V-1MWG OFFICE SUPPLIES 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 221.55
1JCV-FH7J-1HPL OFFICE SUPPLIES 08/25/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 118.27
1MRF-PHR4-7KH)J OPERATING SUPPLIES 09/10/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 19.98
1VRT-4479-3PRR OPERATING SUPPLIES 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 24.37

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AMESTR AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT, INC 4,292.59
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 4,292.59

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
176116 Service April 1,2024 thru April 30, 2024 05/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 4,292.59

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ANGARM ANGEL ARMOR, LLC 811.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 811.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
S$011710 2 Uniform Carriers 11/22/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 811.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

APPCON APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.; STALKER RADAR 1,570.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,570.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
444913 Cust. 038918 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,570.00
10/15/2024 3:30:10 PM Page 1 of 22
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Total Vendor Amount

ARCSOC ARCHIVESOCIAL, INC 7,188.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 7,188.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
314650 Serivce period 10/27/24 - 10262025 10/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 7,188.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ASCO ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY,INC 2,271.04
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 2,271.04

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
PS0538593-1 Cust. No.BP0068193 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 801.74
PS0539715-1 Cust. BP0068193 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,469.30

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AWMOIL AWM OIL TOOLS, INC. 18.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 18.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
94085 TOOLS AND SUPPLIES 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 18.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLU360 BLUE360 MEDIA 132.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 132.60

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
IN2409239047 OFFICE SUPPLIES - CIVIL PROCESS E-BOOK 09/12/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 132.60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BLUETR BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR 1,200.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,200.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
27-09-2024 September 2024 Coverage Period 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,200.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOETRA BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC. 32.03
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 32.03

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
CT228067 REPAIRS AND MAINT 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 32.03

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BRAMAT BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 23,276.76
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 23,276.76

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
165163 Acct. 1600 10/07/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 23,276.76

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALTAX CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 15.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1097082 2024 1097082 VIN 7553 2024 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 7.50
Check 10/15/2024 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1342537 2024 1342537 VIN 7289 2024 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 7.50
10/15/2024 3:30:10 PM Page 2 of 22
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Total Vendor Amount

CALTRA CALDWELL-TRAVIS SWCD 900.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 900.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
100324 FY 2025 Contribution 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 900.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CAPCOG CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS 5,234.95
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 5,234.95

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2025M 170 2025 CAPCOG Annual Membership Dues 08/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 2,492.95
2025RPS 151 FY2025 Air Quality Program Contribution 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 2,742.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CARSER CARD SERVICE CENTER 6,398.68
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 6,398.68

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0010610532689 TRAINING 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 24.40
092024 Splashtop Subscription Renewal 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 3,192.75
092324 Hotel Stay 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 700.00
2632895 TRAINING - LODGING 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 363.08
327080953 JUROR EXPENSES 09/12/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 55.59
378092 JUROR EXPENSES 09/12/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 7.46
8/29/2024 E. LARIVEE TRAINING - SAT CONF 2024 REGISTRATION 08/29/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 325.00
860 POSTAGE 09/13/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 438.00
9/24/2024 ). D. RAMIREZ TRAINING - 9/8/2024 CONFERENCE: J.D. RAMIREZ 09/09/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 492.20
9/9/2024 W. CLAY TRAINING - 9/8/2024 CONFERENCE: W. CLAY 09/09/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 492.20
KXIINA TRAINING - FLIGHT 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 308.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CASDAR CASE J. DARWIN 1,250.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,250.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
18-196 18-196 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,250.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CENDIS CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION, | 1,429.86
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,429.86

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
SEPTEMBER 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 CC, DC, ALL JP'S 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,429.86

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CHALAU CHARLES E. LAURENCE, M.D. 1,000.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
89539 October 2024 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,000.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CHERWE CHERYL EASTLAND 1,205.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,205.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
24CV-07611 COUNTY COURT CAUSE # 24CV-07611 REFUND 09/17/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,205.00
10/15/2024 3:30:10 PM Page 3 of 22
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Payment Register

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 932.49
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 932.49

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
4202828209 Cust. Ref# Cladwell County 08/22/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 221.07
4202828359 Cust. ref# Caldwell County 08/22/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 233.41
4202828472 Cust. Ref# Caldwell County 08/22/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 325.60
4204378621 OPERATING SUPPLIES 09/06/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 65.94
4206426825 OPERATING SUPPLIES 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 86.47

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINFIR CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 636525 306.92
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 306.92

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5232964030 RENTALS 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 306.92

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CITBAN CITIBANK NA 6,529.15
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 6,529.15

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0034351417 ADVERTISING 09/09/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 194.90
037 POSTAGE 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 79.68
09172024 TRAINING: AARO CENTRAL TX SUMMIT 2024- H. HADEN  09/17/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 200.00
147231503 REPAIRS AND MAINT 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 94.17
22111932 CM ON LOWES INV 837920491 09/30/2024 09/30/2024 0.00 -18.07
23654049 TRAINING - LODGING: H. RENGEL 09/25/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 115.58
3758 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 95.00
429320320 SLATER BUILDING 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 453.62
61914 TRAINING - C. BENIOST LODGING 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 376.05
61915 TRAINING - LODGING: C. GONZALES 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 376.05
61916 TRAINING - LODGING: A. MONTGOMERY 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 376.05
61917 A TRAINING - LODGING: F. WEBER 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 250.70
61917 8B TRAINING - LODGING: F. WEBER 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 125.35
61918 Conference Courtyard Marriott 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 606.05
61919 Conference Courtyard Marriott 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 606.05
61920 Conference Courtyard Marriott 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 606.05
61921 Conference Courtyard Marriott 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 606.05
61922 Conference Courtyard Marriott 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 606.05
7401-45185 TRAINING 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 112.50
837920491 REPAIRS AND MAINT 09/18/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 237.07
983 POSTAGE 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 30.45
RTL1009888 TRAINING - MATERIALS 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 399.80

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CITAUS CITY OF AUSTIN - WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 250.14
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 250.14

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
6400-22 CALD_CO-052024° MACHINERY & EQUIP 06/06/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 42.48
6400-CC_CALD CO-052024 EMERGENCY OPS CENTER 06/06/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 207.66

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CITLUL CITY OF LULING EMS 121,635.13
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 121,635.13

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
Q2 2024 LULING EMS - APRIL, MAY, JUNE 2024 09/18/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 121,635.13
10/15/2024 3:30:10 PM Page 4 of 22
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Payment Register

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Total Vendor Amount

CLIMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 2,580.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 2,580.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
23-093 23-093 09/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,280.00
24CR-50678 24CR-50678 06/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 300.00
47246 / 24CR-50644 47246 [/ 24CR-50644 06/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,000.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CODASS CODE 3 ASSOCIATES 1,100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
P4361 Module A 10/14/24 - 10/18/24 09/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 550.00
P4382 Module B 10/21/24 - 10/25/24 09/12/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 550.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COLWIS COLIN WISE 900.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 900.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
24CR-50555 24CR-50555 06/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 250.00
24CR-50639 24CR-50639 10/02/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 400.00
49638 /49474 29638 / 49474 06/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 250.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COMTRE COMAL COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE 4,301.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 4,301.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2024C ADMIN EXPENSES: JULY, AUGUST, SEPT 2024 10/02/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 4,301.25

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COOEQU COOPER EQUIPMENT CO. 996.06
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 996.06

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
WS23951 Cummins Travel Charges 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 996.06

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DANMCC DAN MCCORMACK 1,600.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,600.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
23CR-50370 23CR-50370 06/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 500.00
24CR-50438 24CR-50438 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVIMEN DAVID MENDOZA 450.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 450.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
24CR-50672 24CR-50672 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 450.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEFTECH DEFENSE TECHNOLOGY LLC - SAFARILAND LLC 1,990.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,990.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
140980 Training Sgt. C. Jackson 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 995.00
10/15/2024 3:30:10 PM Page 5 of 22
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Payment Register

APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

140985 Training. Lt. Harrison 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 995.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 9,181.24
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 9,181.24
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
767448-1 Acct. 12430 Disinfectant spray 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 280.92
767523-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 09/12/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 167.65
768547-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 115.00
769502-0 Acct.12430 File cabinets 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 2,500.00
769505-0 Acct. 12430 Multifold Towels 09/30/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 1,794.69
769505-1 Acct. 12430 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 156.06
769523-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 09/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 118.90
769687-0 MACHINERY & EQUIP 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 42.00
769718-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 98.65
769725-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 162.51
769738-0 Acct. 12430 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 2,500.00
769742-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 187.35
769768-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/02/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 54.75
769799-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/02/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 71.97
770129-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 41.95
770154-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 43.44
770159-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 27.50
770235-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 447.12
770616-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/09/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 399.73
C 769725-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10/22/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 -28.95
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
FREAUS DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN 548.80
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 548.80
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
R112011236 Cust. T02506 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 548.80
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
DOGFRE DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH TEXAS, LLC 212.21
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 212.21
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
X112053174.01 REPAIRS AND MAINT 10/03/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 212.21
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
DOUASS DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 2,176.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 2,176.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
000002292 Project 01911364010R County Line Ranchettes Replat 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 2,176.25
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
DWIPES DWIGHT E. PESCHEL 44.89
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 44.89
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/1/2024 COURT ADMINISTRATION 09/13/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 44.89
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
EDUESC EDUARDO XAVIER ESCOBAR 3,000.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 3,000.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
24CR-50504 24CR-50504 06/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 600.00
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24CR-50553 24CR-50553 09/25/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 600.00
24CR-50643 24CR-50643 10/02/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 600.00
24JUV-3029 24JUV-3029 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 500.00
24JUV-3030 24JUV-3030 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 400.00
33253 33253 06/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 300.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ELSLAC ELSIE LACY 1,125.10
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 1,125.10
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/7/2024 TRANSPORTATION - TEEA 2024 CONFERENCE 10/07/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 388.87
10/7/2024 B TRANSPORTATION - HAY CO WKSHP/TEA-FCS DST 10/FAl 10/07/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 481.23
10/7/2024 C TRAINING - GO TEXAN MEMBERSHIP 2024-2025 10/07/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 60.00
10/7/2024 D TRAINING - AGRILIFE EXT FALL ADMIN REGISTRATION 10/07/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 35.00
10/7/2024 E TRAINING - TEEA CONFERENCE 2024 10/07/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 160.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ENTFMT ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 49,665.91
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 49,665.91
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
588175A-100424 October Monthly Statement 10/04/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 49,665.91
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ERGASP ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS, INC. 200,731.84
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 200,731.84
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9403291239 BOL No. 37503 Cust. 912994 09/16/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 15,627.15
9403291240 BOL No. 37512 Cust. 912994 09/17/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,571.87
9403292240 BOL No. 37527 Cust. 912994 09/18/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 15,653.39
9403292241 BOL No. 37528 Cust. 912994 09/18/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 15,223.34
9403293465 BOL N0.37367 Cust.912994 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 150.00
9403293466 BOL N0.37361 Cust.912994 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 100.00
9403293467 BOL N0.37503 Cust.912994 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 100.00
9403293895 BOL No. 37546 Cust. 912994 09/19/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 15,725.55
9403294022 BOL No. 37560 Cust. 912994 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,644.04
9403294988 BOL N0.37562 Cust.912994 09/20/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,440.64
9403295339 BOL N0.37577 Cust.912994 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 4,865.57
9403297433 BOL N0.37527 Cust. 912994 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 200.00
9403297434 BOL N0.37528 Cust. 912994 09/24/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 150.00
9403297919 BOL No. 37538 Cust. 912994 09/18/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,958.95
9403298650 BOL N0.37512 Cust. 912994 09/25/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 100.00
9403298651 BOL N0.37482 Cust. 9129994 09/25/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 50.00
9403299751 BOL N0.37546 Cust. 912994 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 125.00
9403299752 BOL N0.37538 Cust. 912994 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 100.00
9403300081 BOL N0.37638 Cust. 912994 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,506.25
9403300082 BOL No,37641 Cust.912994 09/26/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,598.12
9403300300 BOL N0.37661 Cust.912994 09/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,598.12
9403302683 BOL N0.37662 Cust. 912994 09/27/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 16,243.85
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
EWEAC EWEAC 8,575.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 8,575.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10/1/2024 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 700.00
10-01-2024 Service Sept 1st-30th 2024 10/01/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 7,875.00
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Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT16585 - 10/22/2024 AP

Total Vendor Amount

FARBRO FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 360.60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 360.60

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93466321 Cust.6302473 09/23/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 360.60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FIRNET FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T 4,770.33
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2024 4,770.33

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
287301244412X10032024  Service Period Aug 26 - Sep 25 09/25/2024 10/22/2024 0.00 4,770.33

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
